ESD Diodes
1Publication date: November 2004 SKE00021AED
MAZMxxxH Series
Silicon planar type
For surge absorption circuit
■ Features
• Four elements anode-common type
• Power dissipation PD : 150 mW

mati
on
.
htt
p:/
/pa
na
so
nic
.ne
t/s
c/e
n
MAZMxxxH Series
SKE00021AED2
MAZM062H 5.8 6.2 6.6 5 0.2 4 50 100 6.2Z
MAZM068H 6.4 6.8 7.2 5 0.1 4 30 60 6.8Z
MAZM082H 7.7 8.2 8.7 5 0.1 5 30 60 8.2Z
MAZM100H 9.4 10.0 10.6 5 0.05 7 30 60 10Z
MAZM120H 11.4 12.0 12.7 5 0.05 9 30 80 12Z
■ Electrical characteristics within part numbers  Ta = 25°C ± 3°C
VZ (V) IR (µA) RZ (Ω) RZK (Ω)
IZ VR IZ = 5 mA IZ = 0.5 mA
Min Nom Max (mA) Max (V) Max Max